Actual Figures for
2011

Expenditures as of
8/31/2012

These numbers include reducing
staffing from 2 to 1 at the
Coldwater Circulation Desk and in
Kids' Place, and the addition of 4
furlough days District-Wide.

Interloan/Document Delivery

2013 Budget - Proposed

Page 4

Projected Operating Expenditures, 2013 $960,434.58
Projected Operating Revenue, 2013 $905,874.19
Revenue Over Expenses -$54,560.38

Unappropriated Surplus (as of 12/31/2011) $599,768.00
Estimated Unappropriated Surplus 2013 $400,000.00

Saving Breakdown Weekly Annually
Closing Coldwater Branch on Wednesdays $722.20 $37,554.40

$518.00 $2,072.00
Reduce staffing in Circulation to 1 $621.32 $32,308.64
Reduce staffing in Kids Place to 1 $123.08 $6,400.00
Reduce book budget by 50% $41,628.00
Decrease hourly pay of staff by 3% $262.02 $13,625.00
Closing Coldwater Branch on Mondays until 1:00 PM $250.00 $13,000.00

*These numbers are
included in the above
proposal

Furlough days on Saturdays before Labor Day,
Memorial Day & Easter, and the Saturday after
Thanksgiving (all branches)

2013 Budget - Proposed

Page 5

Capital Transfer Requests from Branches for 2013 Budget

Algansee Bronson Coldwater Quincy Sherwood Union

Wages $3,687.00 n/a n/a $2,500.00 $375.00 ? $6,562.00

Materials n/a n/a n/a $5,000.00 $1,000.00 ? $6,000.00

Programming $300.00 n/a n/a n/a n/a ? $300.00

Other n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a ? $0.00

Totals $3,987.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,500.00 $1,375.00 $0.00 $12,862.00

	Revenue
	Expenditures
	Tansfers